100ft Hook and Loop Roll - Cut-to-Size Reusable Cable Ties - Bulk Industrial Wire Fastener Tape
/Adjustable Fabric Wraps Yellow / Resuable Self Gripping Cable Management Straps (HKLP100YW)
Product ID: HKLP100YW
This 100 ft. roll of hook and loop roll tape makes it easy to keep your cables neat and tidy by binding them together or
binding them to a structure.
This roll of hook and loop fastener straps offers a quick and easy solution for bundling cables together and securing
your cables for better routing. Help protect your equipment by reducing cable tension and preventing excessive heat
caused by unorganized cables restricting airflow.
You can cut the roll of hook and loop fastener fabric to size using household scissors, meaning you can choose the
perfect length for your specific application.
While the most common use for this hook-and-loop fabric is binding and routing cables, you can also use it for other
materials in your IT environment such as tools or raceways. The reusable tie wraps are easy to remove and
adjustable, avoiding the hassle and waste of traditional zip ties.
StarTech.com conducts thorough compatibility and performance testing on all our products to ensure we are meeting
or exceeding industry standards and providing high-quality products to IT Professionals. Our local StarTech.com
Technical Advisors have broad product expertise and work directly with our StarTech.com Engineers to provide
support for our customers both pre and post-sales.
This roll of cable tie is backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Keep your office or server room neat and tidy, by binding your equipment cables together
• Prevent damage to your rack-mount equipment by routing cables to improve airflow and reduce port tension
Features
• VERSATILE USE: This 100 ft. bulk roll of reusable yellow hook and loop tape allows you to cut and adjust cable ties
to the length you need without the waste of traditional zip ties
• REDUCE CABLE STRAIN: This industrial strength hook and loop roll allows you to route cables where needed and
relieves strain on connectors that can lead to premature breakage
• EASY INSTALLATION: This roll of adjustable fabric hook and loop fastener straps offers a quick and easy solution
for fastening cables together and securing your cables
• PROTECT EQUIPMENT: Proper cable management using these self gripping electrical wire hooks and loops
improves airflow around equipment and reduces cable strain
• THE STARTECH.COM ADVANTAGE: 2-year warranty, free lifetime technical support. Available in different colors
for easy visual cable identification
Physical
Characteristics
Warranty 2 Years
Color Yellow
Material Steel
Product Length 100.0 ft [30.5 m]
Product Width 0.7 in [19.0 mm]
Product Height 0.1 in [2.4 mm]
Weight of Product 17.7 oz [500.8 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Length 10.0 in [25.5 cm]
Package Width 13.0 in [33 cm]
Package Height 1.6 in [40 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
18.3 oz [517.8 g]
What's in the
Box
Included in Package 50 foot roll of hook-and-loop cable tie yellow
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.